Approved Denied

Action taken 7/,} (,/Df/ ’

Other:

/1
Verified by: %ﬂﬂ/%& .

WASILLA CITY COUNCIL ACTION MEMORANDUM AM No. 04-51

TITLE: CONTRACT AWARD TO BIG DIPPER CONSTRUCTION IN THE
AMOUNT OF $104,638 FOR ROAD MAINTENANCE AND
MISCELLANEOUS PROJECTS ANNUAL EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Agenda of: July 26, 2004 Date: July 20, 2004
Originator: Public Works Director

Route to: Department Signature/Date

Police

Recreational and Cultural Services {/
Library, Museum

X Public Works g —/
Planning /-"'_x ?—/29/04

X Finance *signature required (ﬁQ,.\?@a

X Clerk % l%élﬂ/

y
REVIEWED BY MAYOR DIANNE M. KELLER:\bSla/v\AJ— , /V\ . w/

FISCAL IMPACT: [X yes $104,638 or [_] no Funds Available X] yes [ |no
Account name/number: 001-4320-432.50-91

SUMMARY STATEMENT: The City’'s annual equipment rental and road maintenance
services contract was advertised and bid in June 2004, with the following results:

Big Dipper Construction $104,638
Tews Excavation $112,905

STAFF RECOMMENDED ACTION: Council is requested to authorize the contract
award to Big Dipper Construction in the amount of $3%255 for FY05 equipment rental

and maintenance services contract. ﬂ 104 635’%/

City of Wasilla AM No. 04-51
Page 1 of 1




